Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
 � Support IPMI 2.0
 � Intel ATOM C3000 processor up to 16 core
 � eMMC on board
 � Two 288-pin DDR4 ECC/non-ECC DIMM up to 64GB/32GB DDR4
2400/2133 MHz DRAM
 � Dual 10GbE and Dual GbE LANs

Block Diagram
AIMB-290
Ordering Information
P/N CPU eMMC VGA GbE LAN 10GbE COM SATA USB3.0/2.0 MiniPCIe TPM PCIEx8 IPMI
AIMB-290G4-S1A1E C3958 16GB 1 2 2 2 6 3/1 1 F/S (1) 1 Yes
AIMB-290G4-S2A1E C3758 16GB 1 2 2 2 6 3/1 1 F/S (1) 1     Yes
AIMB-290G2-S3A1E C3558 16GB 1 2 0 2 6 3/3 1 F/S (1) 0 NA
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1703100121 USB 2.0 cable with two ports, 12 cm
1703100261 USB 2.0 cable with two ports, 26 cm
1703060191 KB/MS cable 1*6P-2.0/M-DIN 6P(F)*2, 19cm
AIMB-RF10F-01A1E Riser, PCIex16 to PCIex16
AIMB-RF20F-02A1E Riser, PCIex16 to 2 PCIex16
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-15ZE Mini-ITX chassis with 150W power
Note :
(1) To prevent interference, when you integrate AIMB MB into AIMB-B2000 series, please
confirm the Part Number of CPU cooler with Chassis Datasheet again.
(2) The temperature of 10GbE Lan IC is high due to its outstanding performance. When you
assemble the enclose with AIMB-290, please make sure the implemented system FAN can
bring out the heat of 10GbE Lan IC in the chassis.
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 4